
Roll Student's Name Hindi Eng Math TAB G.K Rhy Draw DIC Total % Rank

1 Aradhya Roy 93 95 83 49 99 50 46 49 564 94 1

2 Ashish Kumar 81 86 75 40 90 45 40 39 496 82.7 17

3 Riyansh Kumar 90 74 76 48 97 48 40 39 512 85.3 13

4 Mayra Mehta 73 56 65 38 78 30 35 17 392 65.3 28

5 Himanshu Raj

6 Aryan Raj 92 90 89 47 95 50 42 50 555 92.5 4

7 Kanak Kuimari-I 89 81 80 44 93 40 42 41 510 85 14

8 Shivraj Kumar 82 75 89 44 85 48 40 38 501 83.5 16

9 Aditi Raj 86 90 80 44 98 50 40 48 536 89.3 9

10 Akshit Ranjan 87 56 80 39 82 35 42 37 458 76.3 20

11 Saloni Raj 72 52 57 27 82 50 40 27 407 67.8 25

12 Abhinandan Kumar 82 52 79 22 88 50 42 35 450 75 23

13 Ayushman Raj 88 93 76 46 92 50 43 48 536 89.3 9

14 Shivam Raj-I 90 75 91 44 87 50 42 41 520 86.7 11

15 Shivan Kumar 92 62 78 29 85 45 44 35 470 78.3 18

16 Jaanvi Kumari 89 57 77 39 88 50 40 29 469 78.2 19

17 Divyansh Kumar 68 56 57 29 75 35 40 21 381 63.5 32

18 Ayush Kumar 89 89 93 43 98 50 40 44 546 91 6

19 Aashtha Kumari 93 77 93 43 98 50 49 41 544 90.7 7

20 Mani Karan 82 65 74 31 85 50 40 26 453 75.5 21

21 Saumya Kumari 90 92 94 47 99 50 42 48 562 93.7 3

22 Pranav Kumar 94 92 97 43 98 50 42 47 563 93.8 2

23 Aradhya Kri - I 90 86 93 46 98 50 40 47 550 91.7 5

24 Somya Raj 79 41 68 35 75 25 38 26 387 64.5 30

25 Prince Kumar 97 86 83 35 98 50 40 49 538 89.7 8

26 Mishti Kumari 91 69 88 42 86 50 44 45 515 85.8 12

27 Arnay Kumari 82 62 73 44 82 40 42 26 451 75.2 22

28 Kartik Kumar 90 63 91 42 92 50 40 39 507 84.5 15

29 Shivansh Kumar 84 45 77 12 71 50 38 17 394 65.7 27

30 Isha Kumari

31 Aradhya Kri-II 75 46 73 22 83 30 40 17 386 64.3 31

32 Ayush Kumar 72 44 67 28 71 25 42 19 368 61.3 33

33 Anamika Kumari 70 44 75 38 67 50 40 17 401 66.8 26

34 Sarthak Kumar 66 60 69 35 79 10 35 38 392 65.3 28

35 Ritik Kumar 79 62 70 35 81 40 40 28 435 72.5 24
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